MENU

Starters
BREAD TO DIP (v) @

Warm ciabatta bread with olive oil and balsamic vinegar

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS (sf) @
Sweet and sticky BBQ marinated chicken wings
served with a smooth BBQ glaze

WHITEBAIT WITH GARLIC MAYONNAISE

Lightly coated whole whitebait served with
a garlic mayo dip and salad garnish

SPRING ROLLS WITH HOI SIN SAUCE (v)(t)

Vegetable spring rolls made with cabbage, carrot,
onion, sweetcorn and a blend of spices

CHICKEN STRIPS

Strips of chicken breast coated in crispy breadcrumbs

with BBQ and mayo dips

SOUP OF THE DAY (v)(H(*) @
Ask your server for today’s selection

Salads

CAESAR SALAD @
A classic salad recipe featuring crunchy croutons,
parmesan cheese and a creamy garlic dressing

Starter

Starter with chicken

Main with chicken

MEDITERRANEAN TUNA SALAD @

A healthy option: salad leaves, olives,
tomato, onion and cucumber

Starter
Main

3.95

5.25

4.75

4.75

4.95

4.95

4.50
5.95
9.95

5.25
8.95



MENU

Mains

PULLED BEEF CHILLI (gf) @

Shredded beef brisket, cannellini and kidney beans
in a spiced tomato sauce, served with white rice
and a lime wedge

RED THAI VEGETABLE CURRY (ve)(zf) @
A selection of vegetables in an authentic style sauce
with coconut, red peppers, red and green chilli, garlic
and Thai basil, served with white rice

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA ) @
Tender pieces of chicken breast in a creamy
tikka masala sauce served with white rice

GAMMON & CHIPS (gf)
Gammon served with fried egg,
garden peas and chunky chips

SAUSAGE & MASH IN A

GIANT YORKSHIRE PUDDING
Cumberland pork sausage ring with creamy mash in
a giant Yorkshire pudding, topped with onion gravy

CHICKEN & WILD MUSHROOM PIE
Shortcrust pastry pie with a filling of chicken in
a cream sauce with wild mushrooms, served wth
mash and mixed greens

CHICKEN WITH SPICY NOODLES
Egg noodles with mixed vegetables in a spicy
oriental style sauce, topped with a chicken supréme

SCAMPI & CHIPS
Whole scampi tails in a crisp, golden crumb
served with garden peas and chunky chips

MUSHROOM RISOTTO (ve)(sf) @

A creamy mushroom risotto with champignon
and cep mushrooms, seasoned and topped
with vegan grated cheese

13.25

9.95

11.95

13.95

12.95

13.95

14.95

12.95

9.95



MENU

Burgers

Served in a glazed bun with salad and
tomato and thick cut chips

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER (¥ 10.95
60z, 2 |-day matured British beef burger

SOUTHERN FRIED

CHICKEN FILLET BURGER (¥ 10.95
Chicken breast fillet coated in

southern fried seasoned coating

HANGRY BURGER (¥) 12.95
6oz, 2 |-day matured British beef burger with

cheese, bacon, onion ring and a BBQ glaze.

Add an extra burger patty for £2.00

BEYOND BURGER (ve) 10.95
Meat-free burger, made with pea protein

Pasta
Your choice of traditional Italian linguine or penne

ARRABIATTA 7.50
A spicy tomato sauce with peppers and chilli
Add chicken for £3.00

PESTO 7.50
A green pesto made with basil
Add chicken for £3.00

Pizza

Build your own 10" stone-baked pizza, 8.00
tomato sauce and cheese

Toppings £1.00 each: ham, bacon, extra cheese, sweetcorn,
jalapenos, pepperoni, peppers, onions, chicken, tuna



MENU

Sandwiches

Served on your choice of bloomer, panini or gluten free bread

CHICKEN CLUB @
CLASSIC BLT @

FISH FINGER @

TUNA MAYO @

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO @
BACON @

SAUSAGE @

Jacket Potatoes
CHEESE @
TUNA @

BAKED BEANS @

Sides

CHUNKY CHIPS (ve)

SALT & PEPPER CHIPS (ve)

GREEN SIDE SALAD (ve) @

GARLIC & HERB SLICES (v)

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS (ve)
MIXED GREEN VEGETABLES (ve) @

6.95
5.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

6.50
6.50
6.50

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95



MENU

Desserts

ITALIAN CHOCOLATE FONDANT @
An authentic Italian rich dark chocolate pudding
with a soft and gooey chocolate centre

WARM BRAMLEY APPLE PIE (v) @
Served with custard

SPOTTED DICK PUDDING (v) @
A classic British pudding with raisins,
served with custard

MACKIES ICE CREAM (v) @
Your choice of chocolate or strawberry
real dairy ice cream

4.95

4.95

5.25

2.95

@ Available to order 24 hours a day. (v) Vegetarian. (ve) Vegan.

(T) Vegan option on request. (gf) Gluten free.

(*) Gluten free option on request.

Please ask a member of staff for any allergen queries.
All weights are approximate when uncooked.
Due to ongoing supply issues, we regret that some items

may not always be available — please check with your server



